
 

Project Team Members 
 

Austin Water Utility 
 

 

Greg Meszaros, Director 

Contact Phone:  (512) 972-0108  

E-mail Address:  Greg.Meszaros@austintexas.gov 

  

Daryl Slusher, Assistant Director 

Contact Phone:  (512) 972-0218  

E-mail Address:  Daryl.Slusher@austintexas.gov 

 

Teresa Lutes, Managing Engineer 

Contact Phone:  (512) 972-0218  

E-mail Address:  Daryl.Slusher@austintexas.gov 

 

Drema Gross, Division Manager 

Contact Phone:  (512) 974-2787  

E-mail Address:  Drema.gross@austintexas.gov  

 

Ross Crow, Assistant City Attorney 

Contact Phone:  (512) 974-2159 

E-mail Address:  Ross.crow@austintexas.gov 

 

Jeff Fox, Project Manager 

Contact Phone: (512) 972-0170 

E-mail Address: jeff.fox@austintexas.gov 

 

Denise Avery, Administrative Mgr. 

Contact Phone: (512) 972-0104 

E-mail Address: denise.avery@austintexas.gov 

 

Felicia Cancino, Commission Liaison  

Contact Phone:  (512) 972-0114 

E-mail Address:  Felicia.cancino@austintexas.gov 
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